State Level Bankers' Committee, Chhattisgarh

List of LDM
Sr No. District Lead Bank Name of LDM Contact No E Mail Id
1 [Balod Dena Bank Mr. B.S. Sonak 7389943194 Ibo.balod@denabank.co.on
2 |Balodabazar State Bank of India Mr. M M. Prasad 9826445661 Ibobalodabazar@gmail.com
3 [Balrampur Central Bank of India |Mr. K.K.Tiwari 9285006811 [dmbalrampur@centralbank.co.in
4 |Bemetra State Bank of India Mr. T.S RAO 7580944077 leadbankbemetara2018@gmail.com
ts.rao@sbi.co.in
5 |Bijapur State Bank of India Mr. K.M. Agrawal 7600098697 KM.AGRAWAL@SBI.CO.IN
6 |Bilaspur State Bank of India Mr Ajay Dubey 9301086445 ajaydubey511@gmail.com
7 |Dantewada State Bank of India Mr.vishwaijit tigga 9827103805 sbi.0545@sbi.co in
9340287846
8 |Dhamtari Dena Bank Mr. Amit Ranjan 7389943211 Ibc.dhamta@denabank.co.in
9 ([Durg Dena Bank Mr. A.K. Singh 7389943171 Ibc.durg@denabank.co.in
10 |Gariyaband Dena Bank Mr. Prashant sharma 7389943187 Ibo.gariaband@denabank.co.in
11 |Jagdalpur State Bank of India Mr. Pavitra Dehere 9993242297 pabitra.Dehere@sbi.co.in
12 |Janjgir-Champa |State Bank of India Mr. Niranjan Gharami 9993598210 Ibo.janjgir@gmail.com
niranjan.gharami@sbi.co.in
13 [Jaspurnagar State Bank of India Mr. M Gond 9826449127 mohit.gond@sbi.co.in
14 [Kanker State Bank of India Mr. Nirmal ekka 9893439421 leadbanksbikanker@gmail.com
15 |Kawardha State Bank of India Mr. Rajan Sinha 9425156632 leadbankkhawardha@gmail.com
16 [Kondagaon State Bank of India Mr. Pradeep shukla 9752446951 Pradeep.shukla@sbi.co.in
17 [Korba State Bank of India Mr B S ARYA 9425287513 sbi.06047 @sbi.co.in
18 |Koriya Central Bank of India |Mr Lalit Naik 8440868668 ldmkoria@centralbank.co.in
9285006812
19 [Mahasamund Dena Bank Mr. Arun Kumar Mishra 9658352121 Ibc.mahasa@denabank.co.in
7389943173
20 |Mungeli State Bank of India Mr.Prem Chandra Mishra  |9425287408 mungeli@gmail.com
21 [Narayanpur State Bank of India Mr. dilip mandal 9165040628 Ibo.narayanpur@gmail.com
22 [Raigarh State Bank of India Mr. Endries Ekka 8226007240 Iboraigarh@gmail.com
23 [Raipur Dena Bank Mr. Paresh Chouhan 7389936863 zo.raipur@denabank.co.in
24 |Rajnandgaon Dena Bank Mr Prem Kumar Saha 9558367600 Ibc.ranjan@denabank.co.in
25 |Sarguja Central Bank of India [Mr. K.M.Singh 9285006804 ldmsurguja@centralbank.co.in
26 [Surajpur Central Bank of India |Mr. Ramakant Naik 7509062727 ldmsurajpur@centralbank.co.in
27 [Sukma State Bank of India Mr. Vinod Jovanputra 9425190597 vinod.jobanputra@sbi.co.in




